
4 PROVA COPPA ITALIA DH 2024
ID GARA 169666

MADESIMO (SO), 06-07-2024

6 LUGLIO 2024
CLASSIFICA:  - MANCHE DI QUALIFICA

POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS AN MOTOCLUB MOTO REG NETTO DIST.

DONNA ESORDIENTE

1 345 10113387526 BERGAMASCO Irene ED 11 ASD LA FENICE MTB 537.70'4
2 445 10048434912 BIANCHETTI Matilde ED 10 TERNANA-BIKE22 489.80'4 942.1
3 545 10140773757 LIVIO Benedetta ED 10 CBE CUCCIAGO 524.54'4 096.73
4 145 10123461378 SPINELLO Martina ED 11 TEAM FROGS 748.52'6 211.81'2
5 245 10114318221 PAGANI Selene ED 10 TRIBE HOT BIKES 619.65'6 181.94'2

ESORDIENTE MASCHILE

1 315 10055898050 DULCIS Pietro ES 10 BIKE4FUN A.S.D. 919.21'3
2 105 10061537588 VENDER Riccardo ES 10 CENTROBIKE VALDISOLE 696.41'3 777.1
3 905 10143176529 TASSI Riccardo Fulvio ES 10 BLACK CREW 785.61'3 866.3
4 305 10131843693 MARCHETTO Riccardo ES 10 3STARS-ALESSIBICI 491.81'3 572.5
5 205 10053987756 CORTI Lorenzo ES 10 OXYGEN BIKE 062.12'3 143.8
6 505 10083295904 RISTA Jacopo ES 10 TRIBE HOT BIKES 536.22'3 617.9
7 705 10092359845 RINALDI Michele ES 11 TRIBE HOT BIKES 727.72'3 808.41
8 415 10149326127 VIGANÒ Tommaso ES 10 CBE CUCCIAGO 886.03'3 967.71
9 125 10129429912 CIPRIANI Alessandro ES 10 L'EQUILIBRIO MTB SCHOOL 222.53'3 303.22
01 405 10124920725 MATTIVI Federico ES 11 3STARS-ALESSIBICI 445.83'3 526.52
11 715 10138650366 RE Luca ES 10 TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 345.74'3 426.43
21 215 10149668253 VENIER Nicolo' ES 10 TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 976.35'3 067.04
31 515 10153669303 AMORT Justin ES 11 ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN 571.55'3 652.24
41 815 10153540775 MUSCOLINO Federico ES 10 BLACK CREW 627.55'3 708.24
51 025 10083399873 DE AMBROGGI Jacopo ES 10 L'EQUILIBRIO MTB SCHOOL 177.75'3 258.44
61 615 10117611470 NEGRI Riccardo ES 10 E'VALTELLINA PEDALE MORBEGNESE 886.00'4 967.74
71 015 10150966437 FAGGIANA Alberto ES 10 TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM 285.40'4 366.15
81 115 10079332038 MARTINELLI Herman ES 11 MYSTICFREERIDE ASD 253.70'4 334.45
91 915 10119305031 MARULLO Stefano Bruno ES 10 GIANT - BIKE CENTER CIMONE 999.81'5 080.60'2

NON PARTITI

805 10141954127 ASNAGHI Nicolo ES 10 LAKECOMOBIKE TEAM ASD 	

AMATORI MASCHILE

1 502 10033599467 DE CARVALHO DADA Bruno M1 91 ASD GAGABIKE TEAM 007.30'3
2 102 10031449000 CORVEZZO Luca M1 91 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 695.70'3 698.3
3 602 10005589810 ALLEVA Paolo M4 75 GUIDI - ROSASBIKE A.S.D. 262.90'3 265.5
4 202 10034146206 MAZZONI Francesco ELMT 02 I VELOCIPEDI  BIKERIDE FACTORY 119.90'3 112.6
5 312 10032499226 MANSUETINI Luca ELMT 01 22 BIKE WORKSHOP ASD 118.01'3 111.7
6 442 10141463972 MAZZA Andrea ELMT 96 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 983.31'3 986.9
7 912 10093278113 ROSSATO Tommaso ELMT 00 FOL RACING 998.71'3 991.41
8 552 10031273487 MASOTTI Filippo ELMT 00 GUIDI - ROSASBIKE A.S.D. 581.02'3 584.61
9 802 10003561092 COLOMBO Oscar M5 72 TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM 461.12'3 464.71
01 902 10079326378 FAVARO Manuel ELMT 03 CBE CUCCIAGO 887.12'3 880.81
11 112 10012721330 GALLIANI Daniele M3 84 TEAM BICIAIO ASD 619.22'3 612.91
21 412 10096679375 SBALZER Mirko M3 82 CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPINO 622.42'3 625.02
31 712 10032173466 GAZZOLA Ezio M1 94 ASD BIKESIDE TEAM 414.82'3 417.42
41 032 10079112372 BIANCHI Filippo ELMT 99 CBE CUCCIAGO 384.82'3 387.42
51 622 10080595967 CORTI Samuele ELMT 00 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 177.82'3 170.52
61 242 10031460316 BORDIN Marco M1 93 DHSIGN FACTORY TEAM 969.82'3 962.52
71 142 10153571794 GALVANI Davide ELMT 05 CICOBIKES- DSB 594.92'3 597.52
81 342 10034618977 PENSINI Fabio ELMT 96 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 709.92'3 702.62
91 262 EPS CARENINI Gabriele ELMT 98 A.S.D. NORTH N LINE 524.13'3 527.72
02 302 10150875194 INVERNIZZI Edoardo Leon ELMT 04 TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM 773.23'3 776.82
12 702 10100143083 DELUCA Daniele ELMT 04 GARDA PRO BIKE 585.43'3 588.03
22 212 10031328859 BONINI Marcello Stefano M4 76 CICLISTICA PRADALUNGHESE 318.53'3 311.23
32 732 10033891073 MARCUCCI Mirko M3 84 TERNANA-BIKE22 889.63'3 882.33
42 022 10031570450 BENEDETTI Mattia M1 92 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 100.73'3 103.33
52 352 10034590483 FOPPOLI Simone M4 75 VALDIDENTRO BIKE TEAM 648.83'3 641.53
62 232 10151363329 LEOBONO Edoardo ELMT 03 FOL RACING 069.93'3 062.63
72 812 10114742900 PEZZOLI Michele M1 91 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 225.04'3 228.63
82 642 10116020569 MORETTI Michele M4 76 CICOBIKES- DSB 919.04'3 912.73
92 452 10030742718 LO NIGRO Mattia Giuseppe ELMT 98 L'EQUILIBRIO MTB SCHOOL 434.24'3 437.83
03 332 10032146083 BONICCIOLI Fabio M4 76 A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM 911.34'3 914.93
13 922 10091500181 PERLINI Andrea ELMT 95 BMT VALSASSINA 032.34'3 035.93
23 612 10033650694 CAVALLO Nicolo' Davide ELMT 03 SCUOLA MTB FREELANGHER 572.64'3 575.24
33 012 10150346243 VASAPOLLO Matteo ELMT 04 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 670.84'3 673.44
43 542 10096332603 SANGALLI Paolo Sergio M2 88 CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPINO 687.84'3 680.54
53 362 EPS DI ROSA Alfonso Marco M1 92 ACTION BIKE 447.25'3 440.94

1 / TEN.1.1-NPC



POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS AN MOTOCLUB MOTO REG NETTO DIST.

63 422 10028590934 CEREDA Michele M7 64 KTM - PROTEK - ELETTROSYSTEM 984.10'4 987.75
73 942 10105597113 IOLI Alessio ELMT 02 360VALTELLINABIKE 144.20'4 147.85
83 842 10034344044 BOLZANELLA Walter M7 60 ASD RIDEWILL FACTORY TEAM 844.20'4 847.85
93 432 10117499922 CAPPELLA Federico M1 91 PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM 156.20'4 159.85
04 222 10028818377 ROCCHI Andrea Bruno M7 62 TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 488.71'4 481.41'1
14 822 10028679446 FUCCIO Angelo M7 64 ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM 345.81'4 348.41'1
24 632 10135782705 ROSSI Lorenzo M1 91 TFT TUSCANY FACTORY TEAM A.S.D. 275.91'4 278.51'1
34 522 10033994945 PAMPAGNIN Luca M6 66 DHSIGN FACTORY TEAM 599.02'4 592.71'1
44 132 10127308743 GASPARRI Pietro ELMT 98 TFT TUSCANY FACTORY TEAM A.S.D. 410.52'4 413.12'1
54 402 10124312453 GEREMIA Michele M1 94 TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM 918.82'4 911.52'1
64 832 10113061160 CALZAVARA Emanuele M1 92 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 573.73'4 576.33'1
74 152 10151940881 LIPPA GIORDANI Enzo M8 57 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 736.64'7 739.24'4

NON PARTITI

512 10033953620 BATTISTELLA Stefano M6 68 BMT VALSASSINA 	
122 10012721128 GIUBILATO Federico M3 84 A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM 	
052 10054230155 BEZZE Alessio M4 75 BMT VALSASSINA 	

NON ARRIVATI

162 EPS ZANON Luca ELMT 01 COMO (MOUNTAN BIKE) 	

ELITE SPORT

1 202 10034146206 MAZZONI Francesco ELMT 02 I VELOCIPEDI  BIKERIDE FACTORY 119.90'3
2 312 10032499226 MANSUETINI Luca ELMT 01 22 BIKE WORKSHOP ASD 118.01'3 009.0
3 442 10141463972 MAZZA Andrea ELMT 96 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 983.31'3 874.3
4 912 10093278113 ROSSATO Tommaso ELMT 00 FOL RACING 998.71'3 889.7
5 552 10031273487 MASOTTI Filippo ELMT 00 GUIDI - ROSASBIKE A.S.D. 581.02'3 472.01
6 902 10079326378 FAVARO Manuel ELMT 03 CBE CUCCIAGO 887.12'3 778.11
7 032 10079112372 BIANCHI Filippo ELMT 99 CBE CUCCIAGO 384.82'3 275.81
8 622 10080595967 CORTI Samuele ELMT 00 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 177.82'3 068.81
9 142 10153571794 GALVANI Davide ELMT 05 CICOBIKES- DSB 594.92'3 485.91
01 342 10034618977 PENSINI Fabio ELMT 96 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 709.92'3 699.91
11 262 EPS CARENINI Gabriele ELMT 98 A.S.D. NORTH N LINE 524.13'3 415.12
21 302 10150875194 INVERNIZZI Edoardo Leon ELMT 04 TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM 773.23'3 664.22
31 702 10100143083 DELUCA Daniele ELMT 04 GARDA PRO BIKE 585.43'3 476.42
41 232 10151363329 LEOBONO Edoardo ELMT 03 FOL RACING 069.93'3 940.03
51 452 10030742718 LO NIGRO Mattia Giuseppe ELMT 98 L'EQUILIBRIO MTB SCHOOL 434.24'3 325.23
61 922 10091500181 PERLINI Andrea ELMT 95 BMT VALSASSINA 032.34'3 913.33
71 612 10033650694 CAVALLO Nicolo' Davide ELMT 03 SCUOLA MTB FREELANGHER 572.64'3 463.63
81 012 10150346243 VASAPOLLO Matteo ELMT 04 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 670.84'3 561.83
91 942 10105597113 IOLI Alessio ELMT 02 360VALTELLINABIKE 144.20'4 035.25
02 132 10127308743 GASPARRI Pietro ELMT 98 TFT TUSCANY FACTORY TEAM A.S.D. 410.52'4 301.51'1

NON ARRIVATI

162 EPS ZANON Luca ELMT 01 COMO (MOUNTAN BIKE) 	

MASTER 1-2

1 502 10033599467 DE CARVALHO DADA Bruno M1 91 ASD GAGABIKE TEAM 007.30'3
2 102 10031449000 CORVEZZO Luca M1 91 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 695.70'3 698.3
3 712 10032173466 GAZZOLA Ezio M1 94 ASD BIKESIDE TEAM 414.82'3 417.42
4 242 10031460316 BORDIN Marco M1 93 DHSIGN FACTORY TEAM 969.82'3 962.52
5 022 10031570450 BENEDETTI Mattia M1 92 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 100.73'3 103.33
6 812 10114742900 PEZZOLI Michele M1 91 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 225.04'3 228.63
7 542 10096332603 SANGALLI Paolo Sergio M2 88 CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPINO 687.84'3 680.54
8 362 EPS DI ROSA Alfonso Marco M1 92 ACTION BIKE 447.25'3 440.94
9 432 10117499922 CAPPELLA Federico M1 91 PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM 156.20'4 159.85
01 632 10135782705 ROSSI Lorenzo M1 91 TFT TUSCANY FACTORY TEAM A.S.D. 275.91'4 278.51'1
11 402 10124312453 GEREMIA Michele M1 94 TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM 918.82'4 911.52'1
21 832 10113061160 CALZAVARA Emanuele M1 92 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 573.73'4 576.33'1

MASTER 3-4-5

1 602 10005589810 ALLEVA Paolo M4 75 GUIDI - ROSASBIKE A.S.D. 262.90'3
2 802 10003561092 COLOMBO Oscar M5 72 TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM 461.12'3 209.11
3 112 10012721330 GALLIANI Daniele M3 84 TEAM BICIAIO ASD 619.22'3 456.31
4 412 10096679375 SBALZER Mirko M3 82 CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPINO 622.42'3 469.41
5 212 10031328859 BONINI Marcello Stefano M4 76 CICLISTICA PRADALUNGHESE 318.53'3 155.62
6 732 10033891073 MARCUCCI Mirko M3 84 TERNANA-BIKE22 889.63'3 627.72
7 352 10034590483 FOPPOLI Simone M4 75 VALDIDENTRO BIKE TEAM 648.83'3 485.92
8 642 10116020569 MORETTI Michele M4 76 CICOBIKES- DSB 919.04'3 756.13
9 332 10032146083 BONICCIOLI Fabio M4 76 A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM 911.34'3 758.33
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POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS AN MOTOCLUB MOTO REG NETTO DIST.

NON PARTITI

122 10012721128 GIUBILATO Federico M3 84 A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM 	
052 10054230155 BEZZE Alessio M4 75 BMT VALSASSINA 	

MASTER 6-7-8

1 422 10028590934 CEREDA Michele M7 64 KTM - PROTEK - ELETTROSYSTEM 984.10'4
2 842 10034344044 BOLZANELLA Walter M7 60 ASD RIDEWILL FACTORY TEAM 844.20'4 959.0
3 222 10028818377 ROCCHI Andrea Bruno M7 62 TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 488.71'4 593.61
4 822 10028679446 FUCCIO Angelo M7 64 ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM 345.81'4 450.71
5 522 10033994945 PAMPAGNIN Luca M6 66 DHSIGN FACTORY TEAM 599.02'4 605.91
6 152 10151940881 LIPPA GIORDANI Enzo M8 57 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 736.64'7 841.54'3

NON PARTITI

512 10033953620 BATTISTELLA Stefano M6 68 BMT VALSASSINA 	

AMATORI FEMMINILE

1 191 10077818131 FUMAGALLI Martina W1 93 BMT VALSASSINA 983.15'3
2 291 10033953721 FINOCCHIO Tiziana Tatjan W3 80 BMT VALSASSINA 353.93'4 469.74

AGONISTI FEMMINILE

1 171 10050693291 PRIORI VIALE Sofia DE 05 BMT VALSASSINA 639.62'3
2 671 10112397116 BRUNO Rebecca DA 09 TRIBE HOT BIKES 947.03'3 318.3
3 271 10032602892 GAVA Lisa DE 00 BMT VALSASSINA 832.13'3 203.4
4 471 10008590746 FUCCIO Rosaria DE 95 TRIBE HOT BIKES 462.24'3 823.51
5 371 10029469287 SIROLLA Asia DE 05 ASD MORENIC TEAM 147.50'4 508.83
6 081 10029386738 QUINCI Sandy DJ 07 ASD MORENIC TEAM 102.70'4 562.04
7 871 10138240744 BORGNA Margherita DA 09 TRIBE HOT BIKES 835.80'4 206.14
8 771 10114758256 GUGLIELMI Emma DA 08 A.S.D. PORRETTANA BIKE - TEAM 901.21'4 371.54
9 971 10128410705 SASSO Alice DJ 07 TRIBE HOT BIKES 198.32'4 559.65
01 181 10029438571 BIZZARRI Gaia DE 05 A.S.D. PORRETTANA BIKE - TEAM 417.03'4 877.30'1
11 571 10030065435 QUINCI Daisy DE 01 ASD MORENIC TEAM 223.95'4 683.23'1
21 281 10154568975 BARTOLI Nicole DJ 07 BIKE GUNNER 023.00'5 483.33'1

DONNA ELITE

1 171 10050693291 PRIORI VIALE Sofia DE 05 BMT VALSASSINA 639.62'3
2 271 10032602892 GAVA Lisa DE 00 BMT VALSASSINA 832.13'3 203.4
3 471 10008590746 FUCCIO Rosaria DE 95 TRIBE HOT BIKES 462.24'3 823.51
4 371 10029469287 SIROLLA Asia DE 05 ASD MORENIC TEAM 147.50'4 508.83
5 181 10029438571 BIZZARRI Gaia DE 05 A.S.D. PORRETTANA BIKE - TEAM 417.03'4 877.30'1
6 571 10030065435 QUINCI Daisy DE 01 ASD MORENIC TEAM 223.95'4 683.23'1

DONNA JUNIORES

1 081 10029386738 QUINCI Sandy DJ 07 ASD MORENIC TEAM 102.70'4
2 971 10128410705 SASSO Alice DJ 07 TRIBE HOT BIKES 198.32'4 096.61
3 281 10154568975 BARTOLI Nicole DJ 07 BIKE GUNNER 023.00'5 911.35

DONNA ALLIEVA

1 671 10112397116 BRUNO Rebecca DA 09 TRIBE HOT BIKES 947.03'3
2 871 10138240744 BORGNA Margherita DA 09 TRIBE HOT BIKES 835.80'4 987.73
3 771 10114758256 GUGLIELMI Emma DA 08 A.S.D. PORRETTANA BIKE - TEAM 901.21'4 063.14

ALLIEVO MASCHILE

1 321 10091925769 ARNOUL Gregorio AL 08 GIANT - BIKE CENTER CIMONE 111.41'3
2 031 10117129605 MORINI Marco AL 08 TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 329.81'3 218.4
3 121 10033184185 GILARDINO Filippo AL 09 TRIBE HOT BIKES 120.12'3 019.6
4 531 10127691386 FAVARO Alessandro AL 08 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 641.12'3 530.7
5 151 10129411522 GAIDA Gabriele Giovanni AL 09 TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM 219.32'3 108.9
6 921 10140895918 GIOBERTO Riccardo AL 09 BLACK CREW 540.42'3 439.9
7 221 10032966341 ROLANO Giorgio AL 09 OXYGEN BIKE 416.52'3 305.11
8 261 10130880767 PEROZZO Francesco AL 08 GUIDI - ROSASBIKE A.S.D. 857.62'3 746.21
9 931 10034088915 MAINETTI Cesare AL 08 BMT VALSASSINA 882.92'3 771.51
01 721 10032936534 TURATTI Filippo AL 08 BIKE EVO 543.92'3 432.51
11 331 10091363674 ZUNINO Giacomo AL 08 TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 365.03'3 254.61
21 251 10091918392 ANSELMI Lorenzo AL 09 BMX CICLISTICA OLGIATESE A.S.D. 763.33'3 652.91
31 231 10112584749 GRILLO Piero AL 09 TRIBE HOT BIKES 429.43'3 318.02
41 521 10129975536 LO CASCIO Thomas Paolo AL 08 OXYGEN BIKE 030.53'3 919.02
51 441 10140756579 MERCIAI Giulio AL 08 YOUNG RIDERZ PISTOIA 357.63'3 246.22

3 / TEN.1.1-NPC



POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS AN MOTOCLUB MOTO REG NETTO DIST.

61 641 10129759611 FRANCESCHINI Pietro AL 08 OXYGEN BIKE 689.83'3 578.42
71 631 10125786146 GOOSEN Sebastian AL 09 3STARS-ALESSIBICI 570.14'3 469.62
81 341 10142253312 MENEGUZZO Samuel AL 09 DHV GRAVITY REPUBLIC A.S.D. 845.24'3 734.82
91 621 10126473937 BONAFEDE Luca AL 08 TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM 301.44'3 299.92
02 241 10152779428 LANZARINI Mattia AL 08 A.S.D. PORRETTANA BIKE - TEAM 197.54'3 086.13
12 831 10132215832 PELLICHERO Martino AL 09 DHV GRAVITY REPUBLIC A.S.D. 993.05'3 882.63
22 161 10151560864 PEZZOLI Francesco AL 08 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 171.35'3 060.93
32 361 10031589042 BENETTI Simone AL 08 L'EQUILIBRIO MTB SCHOOL 548.45'3 437.04
42 131 10151581072 LOSA Simone AL 08 LAKECOMOBIKE TEAM ASD 069.55'3 948.14
52 041 10141398601 STEDILE Autari AL 08 HURRICANE INSANE BIKERS TEAM AS 770.65'3 669.14
62 941 10143439237 SHERPA Stefano Tenzing AL 08 LAKECOMOBIKE TEAM ASD 231.40'4 120.05
72 451 10143437217 BELCASTRO Riccardo AL 08 LAKECOMOBIKE TEAM ASD 926.90'4 815.55
82 431 10089500567 BENEDETTI Gabriel Justin AL 08 BLACK CREW 729.01'4 618.65
92 541 10125238704 CAINELLI Riccardo AL 08 BLACK CREW 392.81'4 281.40'1
03 141 10141337468 MORIN Riccardo AL 08 TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM 913.91'4 802.50'1
13 461 10153805709 STURZENEGGER Carl AL 09 RADFAHRER-VEREIN RIEDEN-WALLISE 800.02'4 798.50'1
23 851 10150612991 MOTTADELLI Matteo AL 09 CBE CUCCIAGO 079.02'4 958.60'1
33 741 10151152353 GRANOCCHINI Stefano AL 08 TFT TUSCANY FACTORY TEAM A.S.D. 377.32'4 266.90'1
43 821 10126958230 MERELLO Nicolo' AL 08 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 837.62'4 726.21'1
53 841 10148712502 RAISSONI Loris AL 09 TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM 542.83'4 431.42'1
63 651 10096211452 STELLA Gianluca AL 09 L'EQUILIBRIO MTB SCHOOL 693.24'4 582.82'1
73 051 10148523451 ANTONINI Alessandro AL 09 TERNANA-BIKE22 520.44'4 419.92'1
83 951 10152863492 RUFFINI Emanuele AL 09 A.S.D. PORRETTANA BIKE - TEAM 802.64'4 790.23'1
93 731 10129977051 POVOLO Davide AL 08 3STARS-ALESSIBICI 089.30'5 968.94'1
04 551 10154590702 LUCHIAN Dario AL 09 LAKECOMOBIKE TEAM ASD 964.20'6 853.84'2
14 421 10033804480 BRUNO Thomas AL 09 TRIBE HOT BIKES 572.50'6 461.15'2

NON ARRIVATI

061 10144753585 MANDATELLI Andrea AL 08 L'EQUILIBRIO MTB SCHOOL 	

JUNIORES MASCHILE

1 67 10126253463 BOSCO Matteo JU 06 BMT VALSASSINA 032.90'3
2 16 10119010088 BEBER Francesco JU 06 BLACK CREW 203.31'3 270.4
3 96 10121709520 LANCI Michelangelo JU 07 GIANT - BIKE CENTER CIMONE 110.91'3 187.9
4 48 10129707471 ROCCA Tommaso JU 07 BMT VALSASSINA 434.22'3 402.31
5 07 10108930374 CORRADO Federico JU 07 BLACK CREW 315.72'3 382.81
6 311 10033505804 LIBARDI Tommaso JU 06 HURRICANE INSANE BIKERS TEAM AS 095.72'3 063.81
7 39 10129102334 DRECHSEL Theodor JU 07 ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN 310.82'3 387.81
8 301 10031751114 PROIETTI Riccardo JU 06 ABC RACING TEAM 345.82'3 313.91
9 46 10101479663 MANERA Cristian JU 07 BIKE EVO 395.13'3 363.22
01 66 10130060008 NARDELLI Omar JU 07 BLACK CREW 309.43'3 376.52
11 101 10056202487 DAMASCHINI Tommaso JU 07 LISSONE MTB 430.53'3 408.52
21 29 10034758922 BERTOLDO Diego JU 07 ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM 039.63'3 007.72
31 26 10116207394 GRANGETTO FERRANTE Giova JU 07 BLACK CREW 011.83'3 088.82
41 19 10107836092 BELLERI Mirko JU 06 TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM 737.83'3 705.92
51 27 10118169222 DE MAIO Loris JU 06 YOUNG RIDERZ PISTOIA 618.83'3 685.92
61 18 10152399411 PEDEVILLA Luca JU 07 ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN 430.04'3 408.03
71 56 10129707168 PAGANONI Matteo JU 06 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 358.14'3 326.23
81 211 10116547096 COZZI Tommaso JU 06 CYCLING CANADA 756.24'3 724.33
91 47 10129523474 CELLAI Gianlorenzo JU 07 YOUNG RIDERZ PISTOIA 238.64'3 206.73
02 87 10144191995 GRONDONA Luigi JU 07 TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 800.74'3 877.73
12 08 10121734576 LANCI Edoardo JU 07 GIANT - BIKE CENTER CIMONE 132.84'3 100.93
22 59 10139982603 RUGA Emil JU 07 CICOBIKES- DSB 667.25'3 635.34
32 79 10130595629 BONAITI Mirko JU 06 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 842.65'3 810.74
42 28 10052026740 DI MAGGIO Riccardo JU 06 BMX CICLISTICA OLGIATESE A.S.D. 184.65'3 152.74
52 001 10117547412 CARDINALI Edoardo JU 06 TERNANA-BIKE22 626.75'3 693.84
62 801 10153022635 CASULA Dario JU 07 TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 757.30'4 725.45
72 49 10031515078 RAGGI Alessandro JU 07 BLACK CREW 052.40'4 020.55
82 98 10034654848 FORZINETTI Edoardo JU 07 BMT VALSASSINA 314.50'4 381.65
92 401 10144165727 GREPPI Andrea JU 07 TEAM MARCHISIO BICI 332.70'4 300.85
03 69 10113661550 LIPPI Nicolo JU 07 GIANT - BIKE CENTER CIMONE 535.70'4 503.85
13 89 10133003855 PIZZI Alessandro JU 06 LAKECOMOBIKE TEAM ASD 442.80'4 410.95
23 97 10129759510 FRANCESCHINI Lorenzo JU 07 OXYGEN BIKE 439.80'4 407.95
33 011 10138230135 DEL VITTO Tommaso JU 07 L'EQUILIBRIO MTB SCHOOL 915.90'4 982.00'1
43 76 10130867532 BONAITI Alex JU 06 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 375.11'4 343.20'1
53 58 10142339295 PISCICELLI TAEGGI Alessa JU 07 ASD MORENIC TEAM 017.12'4 084.21'1
63 601 10139304714 BARTOLONE Riccardo JU 07 L'EQUILIBRIO MTB SCHOOL 365.22'4 333.31'1
73 901 10144611523 RONDALLI Samuele JU 07 LAKECOMOBIKE TEAM ASD 588.22'4 556.31'1
83 88 10114130887 ARDANESE Leonardo JU 06 ASD MORENIC TEAM 709.22'4 776.31'1
93 411 10034327573 SOPPELSA Leonardo JU 06 G.S. WINNERBIKE 188.32'4 156.41'1
04 37 10150872063 ABBATE Francesco JU 06 TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM 668.62'4 636.71'1
14 701 10104375519 VIGANÒ Matteo JU 07 CBE CUCCIAGO 784.72'4 752.81'1
24 38 10031676847 BIANCHI Filippo JU 07 ASD BIKESIDE TEAM 942.94'4 910.04'1
34 501 10082893049 TOMASI Nicola JU 07 HURRICANE INSANE BIKERS TEAM AS 700.25'4 777.24'1
44 111 10144753484 MANDATELLI Diego JU 07 L'EQUILIBRIO MTB SCHOOL 405.95'4 472.05'1
54 09 10132134188 MORONI Mattia JU 07 BLACK CREW 187.82'5 155.91'2
64 78 10031814364 ZANETTI Jacopo JU 07 3STARS-ALESSIBICI 702.74'6 779.73'3
74 86 10113655486 CANOVARO Ettore Matteo JU 07 BIKE EVO 509.34'8 576.43'5
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POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS AN MOTOCLUB MOTO REG NETTO DIST.

84 99 10125390365 MORO Gabriele JU 07 3STARS-ALESSIBICI 147.75'9 115.84'6

NON PARTITI

57 10031817091 RODA Francesco JU 07 BMT VALSASSINA 	

NON ARRIVATI

17 10140264509 DEVOTO Tommaso JU 07 TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 	
77 10128008658 DI TORO MAMMARELLA Mario JU 06 TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 	

OPEN MASCHILE

1 1 10074469308 COMERIO Marco UN 02 BLACK CREW 374.60'3
2 8 10032430013 CAVINA Samuele EL 01 DUERUOTEFORLÌ RIDEFORFUN ! 390.01'3 026.3
3 11 10006349743 GAMENARA Andrea EL 91 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 444.71'3 179.01
4 71 10031983106 FERRARI Andrea UN 03 CTE-MUDLOVERS 252.91'3 977.21
5 84 10030596208 ARCHETTI Alessio EL 95 BLACK CREW 966.91'3 691.31
6 31 10029199206 DRAGONI Fabrizio EL 81 TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM 963.02'3 698.31
7 01 10030340873 CARA Gian Luca EL 95 OLBIA RACING TEAM 157.12'3 872.51
8 6 10116946012 DEMICHELI Filippo UN 04 BIKE EVO 320.22'3 055.51
9 85 10060542128 GOENGA Fernando Gaston EL 96 FACIMO 661.22'3 396.51
01 3 10008073010 COLOMBO Francesco EL 95 FC RACING 245.22'3 960.61
11 03 10014496632 OLIVERO Roberto EL 96 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 872.32'3 508.61
21 72 10031204072 TINTORI Luca EL 98 TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE 697.32'3 323.71
31 52 10032248743 BONANOMI Riccardo UN 05 TEAM BMX GARLATE 043.62'3 768.91
41 63 10082623469 VICQUERY Francois EL 01 CICLI LUCCHINI 168.62'3 883.02
51 81 10116907111 NUHU Giulio Andrea UN 05 TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 181.72'3 807.02
61 42 10016225757 DI Riccardo EL 92 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 912.72'3 647.02
71 55 10033813675 BEVILACQUA Marco EL 99 BMT VALSASSINA 973.72'3 609.02
81 94 10030962380 BIANCHETTI Tommaso UN 05 TERNANA-BIKE22 825.72'3 550.12
91 13 10058494317 DAGHERO Fabio EL 95 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 299.82'3 915.22
02 82 10034049509 COLONNELLO Alessandro EL 99 BMT VALSASSINA 392.92'3 028.22
12 83 10116282368 MONTANINI Alessandro UN 05 CTE-MUDLOVERS 858.92'3 583.32
22 33 10114209400 CALABRIA Domenico EL 99 DHV GRAVITY REPUBLIC A.S.D. 429.03'3 154.42
32 5 10034220065 MOSER Christoph EL 01 HURRICANE INSANE BIKERS TEAM AS 576.33'3 202.72
42 02 10093963173 FUGAZZA Nicholas UN 05 BLACK CREW 498.33'3 124.72
52 9 10008832337 MEDICI Simone EL 95 GIANT - BIKE CENTER CIMONE 530.43'3 265.72
62 61 10032037868 TONOLO Davide UN 02 3STARS-ALESSIBICI 493.53'3 129.82
72 32 10131443872 CECCHI Antonio UN 05 ASD BIKESIDE TEAM 324.73'3 059.03
82 91 10034082043 PANZERA Alvin EL 95 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 245.83'3 960.23
92 65 10007424423 MILANI Mario EL 93 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 538.83'3 263.23
03 23 10033587343 VICENZINO Marco EL 94 ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 512.93'3 247.23
13 35 10115615694 GRASSI Leonardo UN 05 TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM 053.93'3 778.23
23 12 10089163996 DAL MONTE Tommaso UN 03 DHV GRAVITY REPUBLIC A.S.D. 280.04'3 906.33
33 15 10034255431 LONGU Davide EL 00 OLBIA RACING TEAM 375.14'3 001.53
43 45 10055553702 SCALCON Andrea UN 03 3STARS-ALESSIBICI 641.24'3 376.53
53 43 10124973568 DUSSO Alex UN 05 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 022.24'3 747.53
63 25 10033610985 SCHERIAU Marco EL 95 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 822.34'3 557.63
73 53 10014077916 BUZZI Mattia EL 96 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 562.34'3 297.63
83 75 10032860247 CICCONI MASSI Edoardo UN 02 MONDOBICI 604.44'3 339.73
93 44 10113882125 SCHROTER Matteo UN 05 GIANT - BIKE CENTER CIMONE 783.54'3 419.83
04 05 10152574314 ROTA Filippo UN 05 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 131.64'3 856.93
14 51 10030482535 CAMOZZI Valerio Renato UN 02 OXYGEN BIKE 603.84'3 338.14
24 62 10033786090 VENTURINI Lorenzo EL 01 ABETONE GRAVITY TEAM A.S.D. 504.94'3 239.24
34 73 10032734248 ORTU Francesco UN 04 OLBIA RACING TEAM 463.35'3 198.64
44 2 10032248541 BONANOMI Andrea UN 05 TEAM BMX GARLATE 108.55'3 823.94
54 64 10061723306 PANZA Francesco UN 05 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 761.01'4 496.30'1
64 74 10112153505 RIGATO Francesco UN 03 BLACK CREW 672.23'4 308.52'1
74 04 10138262467 DAMASCO Owen Paolo UN 05 PONENTE GRAVITY TEAM 324.33'4 059.62'1
84 92 10014494612 VALENZISI Federico EL 95 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 016.33'4 731.72'1
94 21 10030890541 VENTURI Patrick UN 05 BMT VALSASSINA 794.52'5 420.91'2
05 93 10032509633 DE PAUL Marco EL 99 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 802.93'6 537.23'3
15 4 10032479018 LANER Jan UN 02 BLACK CREW 820.94'6 555.24'3

NON PARTITI

41 10100736706 BETTELLI Michele UN 04 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS 	
24 10092127651 RIGHINI Mattia UN 05 TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 	
54 10126876687 DEMO Lorenzo UN 05 TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 	

NON ARRIVATI

34 10033293212 SIMONETTO Edoardo UN 03 3STARS-ALESSIBICI 	

     Esposta ore:

  IL GIUDICE D'ARRIVO
  LULURGAS Michele
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